Standard Mouth mirror,
Back Surface, flat, 12 pieces
Code Description
MI-10-100-20 Ø 20mm
Fig. 1
Code Description
MI-10-101-22 Ø 22mm
Fig. 2
MI-10-101-24 Ø 24mm
Fig. 3
MI-10-102-24 Ø 24mm
Fig. 5
MI-10-103-24 Ø 24mm
Fig. 7
MEDCRAFT INSTRUMENTS
www.medcraftinstruments.com sales@medcraftinstruments.com +92 329-6973231
Front Surface: Rhodium coated, sharp and distortion free mirror image through
reflective metal layer directly on glass surface.
Back Surface: The reflective layer lies on the backside of the mirror glass
Standard Mouth mirror,
Back Surface, flat, 12 pieces
Code Description
MI-10-104-22 Ø 22mm
Fig. 8
MI-10-104-24 Ø 24mm
Fig. 9
Code Description
MI-10-103-22 Ø 22mm
Fig. 6
Code Description
MI-10-102-22 Ø 22mm
Fig. 4
Mouth mirror, magnifying,
Back Surface,  12 pieces
RHODIUM Mouth mirror,
Back Surface, flat,  12 pieces
RHODIUM  Mega Mouth mirror,
Front Surface, flat,  12 pieces
Code Description
MI-10-107-03 Ø 3mm
Fig. 1
Code Description
MI-10-105-22 Ø 22mm
Fig. 10
MI-10-105-24 Ø 24mm
Fig. 11
MI-10-106-24 Ø 24mm
Fig. 13
RHODIUM  Mega Mouth mirror,
Front Surface, flat, double-sided,
6 pieces
Code Description
MI-10-106-22 Ø 22mm
Fig. 12
RHODIUM Mouth mirror with
lip retractor, Front Surface, flat,
double-sided, 12 pieces

10DIAGNOSTICS
MOUTH MIRRORS
DIAGNOSTICS
"Their meticulously crafted, hand-finished instruments
showcase superior craftsmanship, providing remarkable
durability and filling my days with joy."
Code Description
MI-10-110-12 12.5 cm / 5”
Code Description
MI-10-117-07 12 cm / 43/4” Ø 7mm
Code Description
MI-10-118-05 12 cm / 43/4” Ø 5mm
Code Description
MI-10-119-05 12 cm / 43/4” Ø 5mm
Code Description
MI-10-120-05 12 cm / 43/4” Ø 5mm
Code Description
MI-10-121-13 13.5 cm / 51/4”
Code Description
MI-10-111-12 12 cm / 53/4”
Code Description
MI-10-112-12 12 cm / 53/4”
Code Description
MI-10-113-05 12 cm/ 53/4” Ø 5mm
Code Description
MI-10-114-13 13.5 cm- 51/2”

10MIRROR HANDLES10DIAGNOSTICS
MIRROR HANDLES
DIAGNOSTICS
Code
MI-10-146-00
Code
MI-10-147-00
Code
MI-10-148-00
MEDCRAFT INSTRUMENTS
www.medcraftinstruments.com sales@medcraftinstruments.com +92 329-6973231www.medcraftinstruments.com sales@medcraftinstruments.com +92 329-6973231
MEDCRAFT INSTRUMENTS
Code Description
MI-10-122-08 8 mm
Fig. 00
MI-10-123-10 10 mm
Fig. 0
MI-10-124-12 12 mm
Fig. 1
MI-10-125-14 14 mm
Fig. 2
MI-10-126-16 16 mm
Fig. 3
MI-10-127-18 18 mm
Fig. 4
Code Description
MI-10-134-08 8 mm
Fig. 00
MI-10-135-10 10 mm
Fig. 0
MI-10-136-12 12 mm
Fig. 1
MI-10-137-14 14 mm
Fig. 2
MI-10-138-16 16 mm
Fig. 3
MI-10-139-18 18 mm
Fig. 4
Fig. 00
Fig. 0
Fig. 1
Fig. 2
Fig. 3
Fig. 4
Code Description
MI-10-128-20 20 mm
Fig. 5
MI-10-128-22 22 mm
Fig. 6
MI-10-130-24 24 mm
Fig. 7
MI-10-131-26 26 mm
Fig. 8
MI-10-132-28 28 mm
Fig. 9
MI-10-133-30 30 mm
Code Description
MI-10-140-20 20 mm
MI-10-141-22 22 mm
MI-10-142-24 24 mm
MI-10-143-26 26 mm
MI-10-144-28 28 mm
MI-10-145-30 30 mm
Fig. 10
CP. 12
CP. 2 CP. 8 CP. 10
CP. 11 PQ W CP. 11,5

10
IN
C
H
M
M
10DIAGNOSTICS
PERIODONTOLOGY10DIAGNOSTICS
MOUTH MIRROR
MEDCRAFT INSTRUMENTS
0807
sales@medcraftinstruments.com +92 329-6973231www.medcraftinstruments.com sales@medcraftinstruments.com +92 329-6973231
MEDCRAFT INSTRUMENTS
Code Description
MI-10-157-15 15 cm /6’’
William-Fox
Code
MI-10-156-00
No. 23GF